

Terms and Conditions

Last Updated: 7/09/2023

Please read these Terms and Conditions ("Terms", "Terms and Conditions") carefully before using https://www.samhainwinchester.com/ website operated by Sam Hain Winchester.

Your access to and use of the Service is conditioned on your acceptance of and compliance with these Terms. These Terms apply to all visitors, users and others who access or use the Service.

By accessing or using the Service you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you disagree with any part of the terms, then you may not participate within this website beyond viewing.

Terms and Conditions of Services

All services will require a free consultation either by phone, video call or email. Contracts are required to be signed before work commencing. This contract will outline all terms and conditions relating to the job description of the contract, including if a deposit is required.

Purchases of Goods

Physical Merchandise is shipped from Launceston Tasmania, Australia within 3 working days of purchase. Items will be shipped via Australia Post, and shipping times are subject to their terms and conditions.

All Audio books are sold through samhainwinchester.com and are covered (even after purchase) by the Copyright and Digital Media Copyright Act and are sold for personal use only. For commercial permission, please contact, Sam Hain Winchester via samhainwinchester1@gmail.com

Subscriptions

By subscribing to my marketing list you agree to receive correspondence from Sam Hain Winchester, through Wix Marketing service. You can unsubscribe at any time.

Content

My Blog allows you to post, and share my content via social media / email etc. By sharing you agree not to pass our work off as your own and to credit where applicable. If you would like to post our content on your blog, etc. please contact me at samhainwinchester1@gmail.com. I am always happy for you to use my blog content as long as you add my social links, credit me, and tag me when you share on social.

By commenting on our posts, you agree to:

- 1. No offensive behaviors or comments.
- 2. Not to bully other commenters or the creator(s) of the post.
- 3. Not to post third party links of any kind
- 4. To be mindful of others

Breech of these will result with your removal.

Links To Other Web Sites

My website contains links to third-party web sites or services that are not owned or controlled by Sam Hain Winchester.

Sam Hain Winchester has no control over, and assumes no responsibility for, the content, privacy policies, or practices of any third-party web sites or services. You further acknowledge and agree that Sam Hain Winchester shall not be responsible or liable, directly or indirectly, for any damage or loss caused or alleged to be caused by or in connection with use of or reliance on any such content, goods or services available on or through any such web sites or services.

Changes

I reserve the right, at my sole discretion, to modify or replace these Terms at any time. If a revision is material, we will try to provide at least 7 days' notice prior to any new terms taking effect. What constitutes a material change will be determined at my sole discretion.

Contact Us

If you have any questions about these Terms, please contact me at samhainwinchester1@gmail.com